
9/15/2025Report ID

Run ID
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 967
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AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE
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1

Date
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SMC1810294-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

rjanes

SMC1810294-00

Jagtar Transport Inc 2023 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-UJ3281

IV hit OV from behind in the parking area

 0  0  0
10/11/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3699686  1 05/24/2023 TX C  0  0  0Jagtar Transport Inc Rear End Accident AutoCA

10/11/2023

Payments

Incurred

rjanes

SMC1810294-00

Jagtar Transport Inc 2011 MCI J4500 VIN6-065667

IV hit OV from behind in the parking area

 35,442  300  35,742
10/11/2022

Recoveries

 35,442

 0

 300

 0

 35,742

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3699686  2 05/24/2023 TX C  0  0  0Village Charters Inc. Rear End Accident AutoCA

10/11/2023

Payments

Incurred

jflores

SMC1810294-00

Jagtar Transport Inc 2023 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-UJ3281

EE insured vehicle the claimant's vehicle while turning to a gas station.

 0  0  0
10/11/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3803304  1 05/22/2023 CA C  0  0  0Emmanuel Kenneth Lawrence Comprehensive - Miscellaneous AutoCA

10/11/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1810294-00  0

 35,442

 0

 35,442

 0

 300

 0

 300

 0

 35,742

 0

 35,742

Claim Count  3



9/15/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 14173644

 967

38757

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 2:38:19PM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1810294-01Policy

Payments

Incurred

rjanes

SMC1810294-01

Jagtar Transport Inc 2022 Volvo  VIN6-302627

Insured hit other vehicle while they were backing the truck

 24,214  175  24,389
10/11/2023

Recoveries

 24,214

 0

 175

 0

 24,389

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3809800  1 02/13/2024 CA C  0  0  0Maxim Logistics LLC Comprehensive - Miscellaneous AutoCA

10/11/2024

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1810294-01  0

 24,214

 0

 24,214

 0

 175

 0

 175

 0

 24,389

 0

 24,389

Claim Count  1
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CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1810294 on Policies Selected: SMC1810294 SMC1810294   for Losses valued 

as of: 09/14/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 59,656  475

 0  0  0

 60,131

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 4

 0  475  60,131

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 59,656  475  60,131

 59,656  475  60,131

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 4


